INDICATION
The AMPLATZER™ Amulet™ left atrial appendage occluder is a
percutaneous transcatheter device intended to prevent thrombus
embolization from the left atrial appendage (LAA) in patients who have
nonvalvular atrial fibrillation.
PRODUCT BENEFITS
The AMPLATZER™ Amulet™ left atrial appendage occluder leverages the proven design of the AMPLATZER™ Cardiac Plug
•	 �Designed to completely seal the orifice of the LAA

AMPLATZER™ AMULET™
LEFT ATRIAL APPENDAGE OCCLUDER
C
AB
DEVICE SPECIFICATIONS
Model/Reorder
Number
Size/Lobe Diameter
(mm) (A)
Disc Diameter
(mm) (B)
Lobe Length
(mm) (C)
Waist Length
(mm)
9-ACP2-007-016 16 22 7.5 5.5
9-ACP2-007-018 18 24 7.5 5.5
9-ACP2-007-020 20 26 7.5 5.5
9-ACP2-007-022 22 28 7.5 5.5
9-ACP2-010-025 25 32 10 8
9-ACP2-010-028 28 35 10 8
9-ACP2-010-031 31 38 10 8
9-ACP2-010-034 34 41 10 8
AMPLATZER™ Amulet™ Left Atrial Appendage Occluder
AMPLATZER™ Amulet™ Delivery Sheath
AMPLATZER™ Guidewire
Model/Reorder Number Sheath Size